NATIONAL
SEATING &
¥ MOBILITY

RENTAL ITEMS

MOBILITY
4-Wheel Scooters
Rollator

Transport Wheelchair

Manual Wheelchairs
Manual Wheelchairs
Manual Wheelchairs

Power Wheelchairs with power seating

Power Wheelchairs
Cushions

Backrest

Trays

Wheelchair Ramps
Elevating Legrest
Specialty Headrest

Knee Scooter
Specialty Seatbelt
Calf Pad

Stump support

PATIENT ROOM

Bed Assist Rail

Hospital Bed Package
Hospital Bed Package
Air Mattress

V4 React Mattress
Standard Mattress Only

Pressure Management Mattress
Over the Bed Table

Sling
Patient Lift (Electric)
2 Post Free Standing Lift (Gantry)

Terms

Prices are on a 30 day basis

Delivery / Pick Up

Delivery / Pick Up

NSM/NB Rentals

Branch 517 - Dieppe

SPECIFICATION

MONTHLY

Office:506-382-5780
Fax:506-854-2548
467 adelard savoie
Dieppe NB E1A-7E7

NOTES

$300.00

$60.00

$75.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$400.00

$300.00

$75.00

$75.00

$35.00

$75.00

$20 each

$40/pair

$50.00

$60.00

2 or 4 point padded

$25.00

$20.00

$30.00

$30.00

Standard Mattress

$250.00

Mandatory mattress cover $20 one time fee

Upgraded Mattress

$350.00

Mandatory mattress cover $20 one time fee

$375.00

2 roho sections included

$350.00

Adapt 2, React 4, V4

$80.00

$80.00

Adapt, V6, Align, Fusion XC

$40.00

$75.00

includes 1 sling

$300.00

includes 1 sling

$500.00

No exceptions

No refunds

$75.00

One time charge

Small items only within

$37.00

One time charge

Greator Moncton Limits




	Moncton

