

NSM/NB Rentals

Branch 517 - Dieppe

Office:506-382-5780 Fax:506-854-2548 467 adelard savoie Dieppe NB E1A-7E7

RENTAL ITEMS	SPECIFICATION	MONTHLY	NOTES
MOBILITY MOBILITY			
4-Wheel Scooters		\$300.00	
Rollator	With Basket	\$60.00	
Transport Wheelchair		\$75.00	
Manual Wheelchairs	Folding	\$150.00	
Manual Wheelchairs	QXI Package	\$200.00	
Manual Wheelchairs	Tilt	\$250.00	
Power Wheelchairs with power seating		\$400.00	
Power Wheelchairs		\$300.00	
Cushions		\$75.00	
Backrest		\$75.00	
Trays		\$35.00	
Wheelchair Ramps		\$75.00	
Elevating Legrest		\$20 each	\$40/pair
Specialty Headrest		\$50.00	
Knee Scooter		\$60.00	
Specialty Seatbelt	2 or 4 point padded	\$25.00	
Calf Pad	, ,	\$20.00	
Stump support		\$30.00	
		,	
PATIENT ROOM			
Bed Assist Rail		\$30.00	
Hospital Bed Package	Standard Mattress	\$250.00	Mandatory mattress cover \$20 one time fee
Hospital Bed Package	Upgraded Mattress		Mandatory mattress cover \$20 one time fee
Air Mattress	- 10	\$375.00	
V4 React Mattress	2 roho sections included	\$350.00	Adapt 2, React 4, V4
Standard Mattress Only		\$80.00	
Pressure Management Mattress		\$80.00	Adapt, V6, Align, Fusion XC
Over the Bed Table		\$40.00	
Sling		\$75.00	
Patient Lift (Electric)	includes 1 sling	\$300.00	
2 Post Free Standing Lift (Gantry)	includes 1 sling	\$500.00	
Terms			
Prices are on a 30 day basis	No exceptions		
Thees are on a 30 day basis	·		
	No refunds		
Delivery / Pick Up		¢75.00	One time charge
Delivery / Fick op		\$75.00	one time dialge
Delivery / Pick Up	Small items only within	\$37.00	One time charge
	Greator Moncton Limits		